	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V240RA16X2749
	V240RA16X2749 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V240RA16X2749
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 212V 4.5KA ENCASED
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.18470 (This price is for reference only)
		No V240RA16X2749 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V240RA16X2749  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-4400DF2X5 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V 4400MAH NICAD
1457KEP Hammond Manufacturing  EMI/RFI END PANELS 2/PACK
ABP13000150SET Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 5.91X5.43X1.34" BLACK
CP-66 BK Bivar Inc  CARD EJECTOR PCB 1.25" .063" BLK
VCTPDU77 Hammond Manufacturing  VERTICAL CABLE TRAY
SH-2391 Bud Industries  SHELF VENTILATED SLIDING
353S3P4 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FMALE-R/A MALE 3POS 4M
204S2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR SGL-END FMALE 4POS 2M
CBA-NF-NM1 RF Solutions  CABLE ASSY N MALE-N FEM 1000MM
1-5504971-4 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125 LDDZP SCDUP SCDUP
0210390422 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1.18" 1MM 26POS
0150201222 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 229 TYPED 49POS
M3CCA-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC10A/MC10F/MKC10A
M1BXK-1636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16K/MC16G/X
M3AWK-4020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR40K/MC40F/MPL40K
A3AKA-1406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN14A/ AE14M / APK14A
01460.15T.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/3 SJOOW YEL 250'
C1305.18.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/20 26/34TC RUBBER BRD SH
3050 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG GREEN 1000'
C2064A.21.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 1000'
CBR3I-M2 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE IN-LINE 10.4"
LC134 Alpha Wire  WIRE LACING CORD & TAPE 50LBS
RT-375-1/8-X-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
HRNF-125-2/226 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Q-150K-1/16-02-SS200M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/16"-200M CLEAR
553-51014 HellermannTyton  WHITE SHRINKTRAK .75" 250/BX
S050X150VA1Y Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL .50
IEGBX6-32778-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUGN66-33904-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
T11-611R-2.5 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 240VAC 48VDC
LSRK008.TXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 8A
170M3162 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 100A 690V 1/110 AR UC
0307009.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SFE FA 32V 9A
0209006.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 350V SB PT 2AG 6A
0285.500MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG 5X20 .500A 250V GOLD
3404.0043.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 350MA 125V FAST-ACT SMD
30KPA71CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 71VWM 111.5VC P600
SM6T10CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 18.6VC SMB
SMCJ6051A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.7VC SMCJ
BZW04-20 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 42.8VC DO15
	V240RA16X2749  keywords
	    	V240RA16X2749
	V240RA16X2749  Littelfuse Inc
	V240RA16X2749  pdf
	V240RA16X2749  datasheet
	V240RA16X2749  price
	V240RA16X2749  distributor
	electronic components V240RA16X2749
	V240RA16X2749  Circuit Protection
	V240RA16X2749  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V240RA16X2749  VARISTOR 212V 4.5KA ENCASED
	V240RA16X2749
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .